
Sr. No. Roll No. Name of Candidate Father's Name Marks obtained in written 

test (out of 90)

1 290209 DIVYA PANDEY KEDAR DUTT PANDEY 81.00

2 290004 ANJUM TARA BADRUDEEN 80.00

3 290215 KAPIL RAJ KUMAR 74.00

4 290069 SIMI DEVI BALWANT KUMAR 73.00

5 290246 SHARANJIT KAUR BALJIT SINGH 70.00

6 290097 PREETI RAKESH PRASAD 68.00

7 290307 AANCHAL JOSHI SUBHASH CHANDER JOSHI 68.00

8 290062 KOMAL BALWINDER SINGH 68.00

9 290172 AKSHAY KUMAR SH DARSHAN SINGH 66.00

10 290191 MUNISHA KHARAITI LAL 66.00

11 290327 MUSKAN CHAUHAN RAJESH KUMAR 64.00

12 290063 GURWINDER SINGH ANGREJ SINGH 63.00

13 290300 LOVEPREET SINGH JOGINDER SINGH 63.00

14 290174 SANTOKH SINGH KASHMIR SINGH 63.00

15 290310 MUSKAN SINGLA SANJEEV KUMAR SINGLA 62.00

16 290054 PRERNA SHARMA DEEPAK SHARMA 62.00

17 290121 AJAY KUMAR SOM PARKASH 62.00

18 290149 PAYAL PAMMI 62.00

19 290002 HARPREET KAUR AMARJIT SINGH 61.00

20 290034 VISHALDEEP SINGH MOTILAL 61.00

21 290270 RINKU KHAN MADAN KHAN 60.00

22 290027 AARTI SANJEEV KUMAR 60.00

23 290138 PRERNA VIPAN KUMAR 60.00

24 290293 SIMRANPREET KAUR AMRIK SINGH 60.00

25 290231 LOVEPREET KUMAR RAJINDER KUMAR 59.00

26 290050 HARKAMALPREET KAUR KARAMJIT SINGH 59.00

27 290257 AKASHDEEP SINGH BIRBAL SINGH 59.00

28 290110 GURVINDER JEET SINGH BALRAJ SINGH 58.00

29 290131 KOMALPREET KAUR LAKHWINDER SINGH 58.00

30 290299 VANSHIKA SHARMA MANOJ KUMAR 58.00

31 290322 NISHU RAVINDER KUMAR 58.00

32 290159 AMANPREET KAUR MALKIT SINGH 58.00

33 290074 GURPREET KAUR SOHAN SINGH 57.00
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34 290225 SAKSHI SURINDER KUMAR 57.00

35 290289 GOURI KAUSHAL SANJEEV KAUSHAL 57.00

36 290274 SUKHBEER SINGH SUKHPAL SINGH 56.00

37 290253 SATBIR SINGH GURDIAL SINGH 55.00

38 290139 SHANKAR NARAIN SHAH 55.00

39 290165 YUVRAJ BRIJPAL SINGH 55.00

40 290254 KULWINDER KUMAR SURINDER KUMAR 55.00

41 290216 HARJOT SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 55.00

42 290126 YUDHVEER SHISHPAL 55.00

43 290184 SIMRANJEET KAUR MUKHTAR SINGH 54.75

44 290096 PARAS KUMAR SATPAL 54.00

45 290278 JASVIR SINGH TARSEM LAL 53.00

46 290022 SHUBHAM ASHOK KUMAR 53.00

47 290220 BARJINDER KAUR GURMEET SINGH 53.00

48 290167 JOTVEER KAUR SOHAN SINGH 53.00

49 290172 AKSHAY KUMAR SH DARSHAN SINGH 66.00

50 290300 LOVEPREET SINGH JOGINDER SINGH 63.00

51 290174 SANTOKH SINGH KASHMIR SINGH 63.00

52 290257 AKASHDEEP SINGH BIRBAL SINGH 59.00

53 290126 YUDHVEER SHISHPAL 55.00

54 290184 SIMRANJEET KAUR MUKHTAR SINGH 54.75

55 290024 RAMANDEEP KAUR AJAIB SINGH 51.00

56 290154 BEANT KAUR SATPAL SINGH 51.00

57 290143 KULVEER SINGH DARSHAN SINGH 48.00

58 290264 AKASHDEEP MAHINDER SINGH 47.75

59 290134 JAKREA SUKHDEV MASIH 45.00

60 290198 RAHUL BHATTI JATINDER KUMAR BHATTI 43.00

61 290046 HARPREET PARSHOTAMLAL 43.00

62 290069 SIMI DEVI BALWANT KUMAR 73.00

63 290034 VISHALDEEP SINGH MOTILAL 61.00

64 290231 LOVEPREET KUMAR RAJINDER KUMAR 59.00

65 290050 HARKAMALPREET KAUR KARAMJIT SINGH 59.00

SC-M&B     (Including Female Category)
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66 290159 AMANPREET KAUR MALKIT SINGH 58.00

67 290074 GURPREET KAUR SOHAN SINGH 57.00

68 290254 KULWINDER KUMAR SURINDER KUMAR 55.00

69 290022 SHUBHAM ASHOK KUMAR 53.00

70 290265 HARBHAJAN SINGH RAM SINGH 52.00

71 290315 VISHAL SINGH SUBHA SINGH 52.00

72 290108 MEENA RANI BARTU RAM 51.00

73 290199 RAMANDEEP KAUR RANJEET SINGH 50.00

74 290205 SUKHWINDER KAUR KALA SINGH 50.00

75 290044 NAVJOT KAUR SURJIT SINGH 48.00

76 290043 YOGESH SINGH SUGREEV SINGH 48.00

77 290240 MANJIT KAUR VIR SINGH 47.00

78 290149 PAYAL PAMMI 62.00

79 290270 RINKU KHAN MADAN KHAN 60.00

80 290027 AARTI SANJEEV KUMAR 60.00

81 290274 SUKHBEER SINGH SUKHPAL SINGH 56.00

82 290278 JASVIR SINGH TARSEM LAL 53.00

83 290220 BARJINDER KAUR GURMEET SINGH 53.00

84 290114 MANISHA KUMARI NIRANJAN DEV 52.00

85 290150 SALMAN KHAN MALKIT DEEN 50.00

86 290203 KAVITA RANI AVTAR SINGH 49.00

87 290233 SIMARJIT KAUR TARSEM SINGH 46.00

88 290259 BRINDERJEET SINGH TARSEM SINGH 46.00

89 290112 RAJWINDER KAUR BALVIR SINGH 45.00

90 290039 HARJEET KUMAR LEKH RAJ 44.00

91 290082 KULWINDER JIT MOHAN SINGH 43.75

92 290170 BALJEET KAUR SHAMSHER SINGH 43.75

93 290003 HARMANDEEP SINGH NIRMAL SINGH 41.00

94 290104 RAMINDER KAUR MANJIT SINGH 41.00

95 290310 MUSKAN SINGLA SANJEEV KUMAR SINGLA 62.00

96 290096 PARAS KUMAR SATPAL 54.00

97 290250 GURBEER SINGH SALWINDER SINGH 48.75
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98 290145 GURJEET KAUR DIDAR SINGH 33.00

99 290036 GURPREET SINGH SHAWINDER SINGH 41.50

100 290103 GURVIR SINGH PARAMJIT SINGH 38.00

101 290246 SHARANJIT KAUR BALJIT SINGH 70.00

ESM/LDESM(Gen)

ESM/LDESM(SC-1)
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